Welcome Emory School of Medicine Housestaff!

Welcome to the Emory School of Medicine Alumni family.

Please reach out and let us know how we can support you during your training.

Best wishes as you continue your journey.

Keep in touch and stay an active part of our alumni family!

Visit us at Housestaff Orientation and receive your Emory School of Medicine Lapel Pin!

Global Outreach Traveling Resident Award to Visit, Experience and Learn (GO-TRAVEL)

Established by the Emory Medical Alumni Board, GO-TRAVEL supports

Emory residents on an international clinical rotation experience. Each year, an award of \$2,500 will be granted to an applicant to encourage participation in international training opportunities and support their educational advancement. The award will help defray some of the expenses associated with international travel.

Applications for the 2025 Go Travel Award will be accepted in the fall.

Emory University Medical Alumni Association Emory Medical Alumni Board

Kelly Ahn 93M 96MR
Anne T. Baucom 89C 93M 94MR 97MR
Paul Boyce 98M 01MR
Arefa Cassoobhoy 94C 98M 98PH 02MR
Kelly Degraffenreid 98MR
Mary Dolan 87M 89PH
Daniel D. Dressler 97M 00MR 02G
Eric Gibney 98M
Ralph Haynes 70M 74MR, Past President
John Johnson 00MR 14B, President
Colleen Kraft 09FM 10MR 13G
Rajasree Roy 19MR
Andrew L. Smith 84M 85MR
Laurence Sperling 85C 89M 92MR 97FM

Jon Stahlman 89C 93M
Tina-Ann Thompson 04MR 23B
Barbara Williams 79M 80MR
W. Hayes Willson 81C 85M 88MR
Jiong Yan 02MR 20L
Marshalyn Yeargin-Allsopp 72M
Adrienne Zertuche 07C 12M 12PH 16MR
Clay Copher 89M, Emory Alumni Board
Representative
Anna Kuo 89M, Advisor and Emory Alumni
Board Representative
W. Clyde Partin, Jr. 78C 83M 86MR, Emory
Alumni Board Representative
Quentin Pirkle, Jr. 70C 74M 77MR, Advisor

Emory University School of Medicine Office of Advancement and Alumni Engagement

Tom Lawley
Senior Director of Development
tjlawle@emory.edu

Georgia DeFreitas
Assistant Director of Advancement and Alumni
Services - georgia.defreitas@emory.edu

Ruthy Cunningham
Director of Alumni Programs
ruth.cunningham@emory.edu

Haley Mills Reardon
Director of Development
haley.mills@emory.edu